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Dates are subject to change, 
quorum and places are limited.

SATISFACTION
GUARANTEED

PARTICIPATION
INSURANCE

TERMS &
CONDITIONS

To view our cancellation policies click here

FortiGate Administrator 7.4 

27/01/2025
07/04/2025
16/06/2025
30/06/2025

Veeam Backup & Replication v12.1: Configure
Manage and Recover

24/03/2025
02/06/2025

Veeam Backup & Replication V12.1: Architecture
and Design 23/06/2025

VMware vSphere: Install, Configure, Manage [V8]
31/03/2025
09/06/2025

AWS Security Essentials 06/03/2025

AWS Technical Essentials 05/03/2025

https://adistec.com/business-units/education/satisfaction-guaranteed
https://adistec.com/business-units/education/participation-insurance
https://adistec.com/business-units/education/terms-conditions
https://adistec.com/business-units/education/cancellation-policies

