



## **Public Calendar**

FIRST SEMESTER 2025		
Vendor	Description	Date
F≅RTINET	FortiGate Administrator 7.4	27/01/2025 07/04/2025 16/06/2025 30/06/2025
veeam	Veeam Backup & Replication v12.1: Configure Manage and Recover Veeam Backup & Replication V12.1: Architecture and Design	24/03/2025 02/06/2025 23/06/2025
<b>M</b> Ware <sup>®</sup> by Broadcom	VMware vSphere: Install, Configure, Manage [V8]	31/03/2025 09/06/2025
aws	AWS Security Essentials  AWS Technical Essentials	06/03/2025 05/03/2025

## **Powered by Adistec**

Reporting and Enrollment:

education@adistec.com

Dates are subject to change, quorum and places are limited.







